

  
**CAST IRON**  
 GRILL

**SOMETHING  
 SWEET?**

**STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING** 

salted caramel ice cream (231 kcal)  
 (contains G, S / may contain E, M, N, P, SS, Su)  
**8.00**

**SELECTION OF  
 ICE CREAM & SORBET** 

please ask your server for our flavours  
 & allergen information  
 (contains E, G, M, N, P, S, SS, Su)  
**6.00**

**TOFFEE APPLE ROULADE** 

toffee sauce (306 kcal)  
 (contains E, G, M, N / may contain S)  
**9.00**

**BLACKBERRY &  
 APPLE CRUMBLE TART** 

crème anglaise (404 kcal)  
 (contains E, M, N / may contain G, P, S, SS, Su)  
**9.00**

**BAILEYS BREAD & CROISSANT  
 PUDDING**   (409 kcal)

(contains E, G, M / may contain N, S)  
**7.00**

**LOCAL CAST IRON  
 CHEESE BOARD** 

trio of cheeses, crackers, grapes,  
 seasonal chutney (602 kcal)  
 (contains C, E, G, M, SS / may contain L, N)  
**12.00**

**SINGLE/DOUBLE  
 ESPRESSO** 3.00 3.50

**AMERICANO** 3.50 3.75

**FLAT WHITE** 4.00

**LATTE** 4.00 4.50

**CAPPUCCINO** 4.00 4.50

**MOCHA** 4.00 4.60

**HOT CHOCOLATE** 4.00 4.50


**BREAKFAST TEA** 3.50

**HERBAL TEAS** 3.75

**OR FINISH WITH A COCKTAIL OR DIGESTIF?**

Whilst food safety is our highest priority, please note whilst we try our best to ensure your food is suitable for you, our dishes are prepared in areas in which allergenic ingredients are present. The menu shows which dishes do not contain certain allergenic ingredients as intentional ingredients, however we cannot guarantee that dishes are 100% free from these ingredients due to the preparation process. If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease – please speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order. Thank you.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.  vegetarian  vegan  gluten free

 This zero waste dish has been created to align with Marriott's commitment to be a responsible business and adopt sustainable practices by embracing The PLEDGE™ on Food Waste Certification.  
 All prices include VAT at the current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

C = Celery; Cr = Crustaceans; E = Eggs; F = Fish; G = Cereals containing Gluten; L = Lupin; M = Milk; Mo = Molluscs;  
 Mu = Mustard; N = Nuts; P = Peanuts; S = Soya; SS = Sesame Seeds; Su = Sulphites.